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Bentleigh. Bentleigh East. Brighton East. Carnegie. Caulfield. Elsternwick. Gardenvale. Glen Huntly. McKinnon. Murrumbeena. Ormond. St Kilda East 

VENUE HIRE SCHEDULE OF FEES 
2023 - 2024 

 

 

Glen Eira Town Hall 
• Auditorium  

• Theatrette 

Concessions 
Not-for-profit 25% discount to full fee and Glen Eira Residents 12.5% discount 

AUDITORIUM FEE PER HOUR MINIMUM 2 HOURS 

 
COMMERCIAL 

RATE 
N.F.P RATE 
25% DISC. 

RESIDENT RATE 
12.5% DISC. 

Friday to Sunday and Public Holidays 
(no kitchen use) 

$220.60 per hour 
 

$165.45 per hour 
 

$193.03 per hour 
 

Friday to Sunday and Public Holidays 
(with kitchen use) 

$286.70 per hour 
 

$215.03 per hour 
 

$250.86 per hour 
 

Monday to Thursday (no kitchen use) $143.30 per hour 
 

$107.48 per hour 
 

$125.39 per hour 
 

Monday to Thursday 
(with kitchen use) 

$187.40 per hour 
 

$140.55 per hour 
 

$163.98 per hour 
 

 

THEATRETTE FEE PER FULL DAY (8 hours) 

 
COMMERCIAL 

RATE 
N.F.P RATE 
25% DISC. 

RESIDENT RATE 
12.5% DISC. 

Friday to Sunday and Public Holidays 
(no kitchen use) 

$694.00 Full Day $520.50 Full Day $607.25 Full Day 

Friday to Sunday and Public Holidays 
(with kitchen use) 

$806.00 Full Day $604.50 Full Day $705.25 Full Day 

Monday to Thursday (no kitchen use) $485.00 Full Day $363.75 Full Day $424.38 Full Day 

Monday to Thursday (with kitchen use) $596.00 Full Day $447.00 Full Day $521.50 Full Day 

 

Additional fees 
   
Bond (depending on function):  $300.00 to $5000.00 
(refundable) 
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Bentleigh. Bentleigh East. Brighton East. Carnegie. Caulfield. Elsternwick. Gardenvale. Glen Huntly. McKinnon. Murrumbeena. Ormond. St Kilda East 

VENUE HIRE SCHEDULE OF FEES 
2023 - 2024 

Glen Eira Town Hall 
• Function Rooms 

• Meeting Rooms 

• Commercial Kitchen 

 

Concessions 

Not-for-profit 25% discount to full fee and Glen Eira Residents 12.5% discount 

 

COMMERCIAL KITCHEN  FEE PER HOUR – MINIMUM 2 HOURS 

 
COMMERCIAL 

RATE 
N.F.P RATE 
25% DISC. 

RESIDENT RATE 
12.5% DISC. 

Friday to Sunday and Public Holidays $66.10 per hour $49.58 per hour $57.84 per hour 

Monday to Thursday $44.10 per hour $33.08 per hour $38.59 per hour 

 

Additional fees 
   
Bond (depending on function):  $300.00 to $5000.00 
(refundable) 

FUNCTION/MEETING ROOMS FEE PER HOUR – MINIMUM 2 HOURS 

MONDAY TO FRIDAY HIRE 
COMMERCIAL 

RATE 
N.F.P RATE 
25% DISC. 

RESIDENT RATE 
12.5% DISC. 

Yarra Yarra Room 
– Monday to Friday 8.30am - 6.00pm 

$88.50 per hour $66.38 per hour $77.44 per hour 

Yarra Yarra Room – After Business Hours $110.00 per hour $82.50 per hour $96.25 per hour 

Caulfield Cup Room 
– Monday to Friday 8.30am - 6.00pm 

$132.00 per hour $99.00 per hour $115.50 per hour 

Caulfield Cup Room – After Business Hours $155.00 per hour $116.25 per hour $135.63 per hour 

Councillor, Ogaki, Labassa and Rippon Lea 
Rooms – Monday to Friday 8.30am - 6.00pm 

$65.70 per hour $49.28 per hour $57.49 per hour 

Councillor, Ogaki, Labassa and Rippon Lea 
Rooms – After Business Hours 

$88.50 per hour $66.38 per hour $77.44 per hour 


